Order & Inquiry +82-2-3452-7736 / info@gyrozen.com / techsupport@gyrozen.com    www.gyrozen.com     13
Swing-out Rotor, GRS-G-r750-4
Swing-out Rotor, GRS-G-750-4
4 loadings, 90o
4 loadings, 90o
for 1580, 1580R
for 1580, 1580R
4 x 7
50 ml 500 ml
3 ml
4 x 24 4 x 24
5 ml
4 x 5
50 ml(C)
4 x 21
10 ml
4 x 14
15 ml(C)
4 x 19
15 ml
4 x 4
MTP
4 x 1
DWP
GAM-5-24(750)
24 x 3/5 ml
GAM-10-21(750)
21 x 10 ml
GAM-15-19(750)
19 x 15 ml
GAM-c15-14(750)
14 x 15 ml (C)
GAM-50-7(750)
7 x 50 ml
GAM-c50-5(750)
5 x 50 ml (C)
GAS-250(750)
250 ml
Tube Racks and Adaptors
for GLB-r750-r750
Tube Racks and Adaptors
for GLB-750-750 / GLB-b750-750
250 ml
4 x 1
4 x 1
750 ml
4 x 1
Bucket, GLB-r750-r750
3,600 rpm / 2,898 xg Bucket, GLB-500-r750
3,600 rpm / 3,159 xg
Microplate Holder,
GLP-mw-r750
3,600 rpm / 2,485 xg
4 x 4
MTP
3 ml
4 x 30 4 x 30
5 ml
4 x 5
50 ml (C)
4 x 8
50 ml
4 x 20
10 ml
4 x 20
15 ml
4 x 1
500 ml
250 ml
4 x 1
GAM-5-30(r750)
30 x 3/5 ml
GAM-15-20(r750)
20 x 10/15 ml
GAM-c15-16(r750)
16 x 15 ml (C)
GAM-50-8(r750)
8 x 50 ml
GAM-c50-5(r750)
5 x 50 ml (C)
GAS-c250(r750)
250 ml (C)
GAS-c500(r750)
500 ml (C)
GAS-250(r750)
250 ml
Bucket, GLB-750-750
4,000 rpm / 3,667 xg
Bucket,
GLB-500-750
4,000 rpm / 3,900 xg
Microplate Holder,
GLP-mw-750
4,000 rpm / 3,068 xg
Bucket, GLB-b750-750
with O-ring sealed Cap
4,000 rpm / 3,667 xg
4 x 16
15 ml (C)
4 x 1
DWP
250 ml (C)
4 x 1
250 ml (C)
4 x 1
4 x 1
500 ml (C)
4 x 1
500 ml (C)
GAS-c500(750)
500 ml (C)
GAS-c250(750)
250 ml (C)
Order & Inquiry +82-2-3452-7736 / info@gyrozen.com / techsupport@gyrozen.com    www.gyrozen.com     21
Ordering Information - Adaptors and Multi-Tube Racks for Swing-Out Rotors
Cat. No. & Description
Capacity Hole Dimension
(Φx L, mm)
Applicable
Rotor & BucketAdaptors and Multi-tube Racks with O-ring sealed Cap
GAS-c500(r750) Adaptor for 500 ml conical - 1 x 500 ml conical 98 x 94
GLB-r750-r750
GAS-c250(r750) Adaptor for 250 ml conical - 1 x 250 ml conical 61 x 93
GAS-250(r750) Adaptor for 250 ml - 1 x 250 ml 62.5 x 87
GAM-c50-5(r750) Multi-tube rack for 50 ml conical - 5 x 50 ml conical 29.5 x 85
GAM-50-8(r750) Multi-tube rack for 50 ml - 8 x 50 ml 29.5 x 85
GAM-c15-16(r750) Multi-tube rack for 15 ml conical - 16 x 15 ml conical 17.5 x 85
GAM-15-20(r750) Multi-tube rack for 15 ml - 20 x 10/15 ml 17.2 x 85
GAM-5-30(r750) Multi-tube rack for 3/5 ml - 30 x 3/5 ml 13 x 56.5 (3 ml)
13 x 85 (5 ml)
GAS-c500(750) Adaptor for 500 ml conical - 1 x 500 ml conical 95.6 x 58
GLB-750-750
GLB-b750-750
GAS-c250(750) Adaptor for 250 ml conical - 1 x 250 ml conical 60.5 x 125
GAS-250(750) Adaptor for 250 ml OK 1 x 250 ml 62.3 x 87
GAM-c50-5(750) Multi-tube rack for 50 ml conical OK 5 x 50 ml conical 29.2 x 88
GAM-50-7(750) Multi-tube rack for 50 ml OK 7 x 50 ml 29.2 x 87
GAM-c15-14(750) Multi-tube rack for 15 ml conical OK 14 x 15 ml conical 17 x 85
GAM-15-19(750) Multi-tube rack for 15 ml OK 19 x 15 ml 17.2 x 85
GAM-10-21(750) Multi-tube rack for 10 ml OK 21 x 10 ml 16 x 85
GAM-5-24(750) Multi-tube rack for 3/5 ml OK 24 x 3/5 ml  13.2 x 58 (3 ml)
13.2 x 85 (5 ml)
GAS-250(r250) Adaptor for 250 ml - 1 x 250 ml 62.5 x 87
GLB-r250-r250
GAM-85-2(r250) Multi-tube rack for 85 ml & 15 ml - 2 x 85 & 15 ml 17 x 86.5 (15 ml)
38.5 x 86.5 (85 ml)
GAM-c50-3(r250) Multi-tube rack for 50 ml conical - 3 x 50 ml conical 30.5 x 90
GAM-50-4(r250) Multi-tube rack for 50 ml - 4 x 50 ml 30.2 x 90
GAM-s50-4(r250) Multi-tube rack for 50 ml skirted - 4 x 50 ml skirted 31.4 x 65
GAM-c15-9(r250) Multi-tube rack for 15 ml conical - 9 x 15 ml conical 17.5 x 90
GAM-15-12(r250) Multi-tube rack for 10/15 ml - 12 x 10/15 ml 17.5 x 90
GAM-5-12(r250) Multi-tube rack for 3/5 ml - 12 x 3/5 ml 13.5 x 58 (3 ml)
13.5 x 80 (5 ml)
GAM-m2.0-20(r250) Multi-tube rack for 1.5/2.0 ml - 20 x 1.5/2.0 ml 11.3 x 39
GAS-60s(60) Adaptor for 60 ml syringe - 1 x 60 ml syringe
Custom Size
GLB-60-250
GLB-d20/10-250
GAS-20s(20) Adaptor for 20 ml syringe - 1 x 20 ml syringe
GAS-10s(10) Adaptor for 10 ml syringe - 1 x 10 ml syringe
GAS-c50(50) Adaptor for 50 ml conical OK 1 x 50 ml conical 29.5 x 15.6
GLB-b50-100
GAS-u15(50) Adaptor for 15 ml round & conical OK 1 x 15 ml round & conical 17.3 x 87
GAS-100(b100) Adaptor for 100 ml OK 1 x 100 ml 44.2 x 93
GLB-b100-100
GAS-85(b100) Adaptor for 85 ml OK 1 x 85 ml 38.5 x 96.4
GAS-c50(b100) Adaptor for 50 ml conical OK 1 x 50 ml conical 30 x 100
GAS-50(b100) Adaptor for 50 ml OK 1 x 50 ml 29.5 x 95.9
GAS-c15(b100) Adaptor for 15 ml conical OK 1 x 15 ml conical 17.2 x 106.5
GAM-c15-3(100) Multi-tube rack for 15 ml conical - 3 x 15 ml conical 17.2 x 106.5
GAM-15-3(100) Multi-tube rack for 9~15 ml - 3 x 9 ~ 15 ml 17.2 x 105
GAM-10-5(b100) Multi-tube rack for 4~10 ml OK 5 x 4 ~ 10 ml 16 x 60
GAM-7-5(b100) Multi-tube rack for 2~7 ml OK 5 x 2.6~7 ml 13.5 x 60
GAM-m2.0-6(b100) Multi-tube rack for microtube OK 6 x 1.5/2.0 ml 11 x 39
No symbol : round type
r : rectangular type
c : conical type
d : dual hole type
b : O-ring sealed bucket
u : universal for both of
     round & conical tube
mw : for multiwell plate
Type Symbol of
Tube or Bucket
Rotors Buckets Adaptors
Catalog Numbering Rule of Rotors and Accessories
Max. Capacity
(total # of tubes for max. load)
Type and Capacity of
Individual Rotor Hole or Bucket
Family Name of Rotors for Sharing Between Different Centrifuge Models
M : for 1730R
G : for 1248/1248R/1236R/1580/1580R
L : for 1736R/2236R/1096R
S : for 416
F/A : Fixed Angle Rotor
S : Swing-out Rotor
G R F - M- 2.0  - 2 4
G R S - G - r250-6
L
S
A
Loading
Bucket or Plate
Bucket Type and Capacity
Type and Capacity of
a Single Wing of a Matching Rotor
G L B - b   100-  100
G L P - mw      - r 750
c
d
Adaptor for
Single-tube or Multi-tube
Type and Capacity of
a Single Wing of
a Matching Rotor
Type and Capacity of
Tube Hole
G A S - c 5 0       (85)
G A M-u 1 5 - 1 9 (b750)
r
c
Max. Capacity
(total # of tubes for max. load)